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ESTAR / COZINHA  

A: 19,10  m2 

DORM. 01  

A: 8,40  m2 

BANHO  

A: 4,44  m2 

DORM. 02  

A: 8,40  m2 

VARANDA  

A: 3,56  m2 

LAVANDERIA  

A: 3,56  m2 
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Cômodo

ESTAR / COZINHA

DORM. 01

BANHO

DORM. 02

VARANDA

LAVANDERIA

Área Medida

19,10

8,40

4,44

8,40

3,56

3,56

47,46 m²

Obs: acréscimo de uma
fiada de blocos sobre
viga h = +20 cm
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